

## **Mohave Contract User Guide for** Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc.

Contract Number: 19P-ACE-0318 Vendor Website: http://www.aceasphalt.com

Products or Services:

Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc. provides asphalt seal coating, paving, crack filling, parking lots, striping, ABC work, Type II slurry seal, asphalt maintenance, asphalt patching, speed bumps, overlays, fabric overlays, and infrared asphalt repairs. They also provide environmentally friendly asphalt emulsion sealers: MasterSeal and GuardTop Ultra as well as LiquidRoad, a premium sealer used on airport taxi ways, highway shoulders and parking

Items:

**Excluded** None Specified

P.O. Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc.

Address: Mike Jensen

3030 South 7th Street

Phoenix AZ, 85040

**Remit** Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc.

To: N/A

PO Box 677450

Dallas TX, 75267-7450

Effective Date: 3/18/2020 Renews: March 18

Final Expiration: 3/18/2025

**Contract Specialist:** Kristy Hamm Phone: 928-718-3221 Email: kristy@mesc.org

**Procurement Specialist:** Maria Brissette, CPPB Phone: 928-718-3237 Email: maria@mesc.org

**Pricing:** Fixed

Volume Discount: No volume discounts Shipping: Included

offered.

**Perf/Pay Bond:** The bond includes tax.

Admin Fee: Mohave's 1% administration fee is included in the vendor's price. Vendor will remit

administration fee to Mohave.

Ordering Info: This is a standard order contract. Make your purchase order out to Ace Asphalt of

Arizona, Inc. and send to Mohave for review.